29.04.2026

04.05.2026

05.05.2026

06.05.2026

11.05.2026

12.05.2026

13.05.2026

09.05.2026

09.05.2026

19.00 - 20.00

18.00 - 22.15

18.00 - 19.00
19.00 - 22.15

18.00 - 21.15
21.15-22.15

18.00 - 22.15

18.00 - 22.15

18.00 - 19.00
19.00 - 22.15

09.00 - 12.00
Praxistag

12.30 - 15.30
Praxistag

Infoveranstaltung
Einweisung
GotoMeeting

Fischkunde

Fischkunde
Fanggerate

Fanggerate

Rechtsvorschriften

Rechtsvorschriften

Gewasserkunde

Gewésserkunde
Schutz & Pflege

Einweisung
Fanggeréte

Einweisung gef.
Fische
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Stephan

Stephan

Stephan

Stephan

Stephan

Stephan

Stephan

Stephan

Stephan



